9:00
9:03
9:06
9:09
9:12
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:30
9:33
9:36
9:39
9:42
9:45
9:48
9:51
9:54
9:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21

Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far

Far

True Aim Paintball Blue
Bronx Bombers
Shake N' Bake

True Aim Paintball
TC Reapers
Shake N' Bake Blue
TEAM SPEED ALL STARS
Mikes Mercs
Bronx Bombers
TC Reapers
True Aim Paintball
Mikes Mercs
Shake N' Bake
Wolverines T
FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
Bronx Bombers
TEAM SPEED ALL STARS
True Aim Paintball
Mikes Mercs
TC Reapers
Shake N' Bake Blue
TEAM SPEED ALL STARS
True Aim Paintball
Mikes Mercs

True Aim Paintball Blue
Bronx Bombers
Shake N' Bake

True Aim Paintball
TC Reapers
Shake N' Bake Blue
TEAM SPEED ALL STARS
Mikes Mercs
Bronx Bombers
TC Reapers
True Aim Paintball
Mikes Mercs
Shake N' Bake
Wolverines T
FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
Bronx Bombers
TEAM SPEED ALL STARS
True Aim Paintball
Mikes Mercs
TC Reapers
Shake N' Bake Blue
TEAM SPEED ALL STARS
True Aim Paintball

Mikes Mercs

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
Wolverines X
FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
Wolverines T
True Aim Paintball Blue
Wolverines X
FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
Wolverines T
Shake N' Bake
Shake N' Bake Blue
TEAM SPEED ALL STARS
True Aim Paintball Blue
Wolverines X
Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
Shake N' Bake Blue
True Aim Paintball Blue
Wolverines X
FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
Wolverines T
Shake N' Bake
Bronx Bombers
TC Reapers
Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
Wolverines X
FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
Wolverines T
True Aim Paintball Blue
Wolverines X
FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
Wolverines T
Shake N' Bake
Shake N' Bake Blue
TEAM SPEED ALL STARS
True Aim Paintball Blue
Wolverines X
Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
Shake N' Bake Blue
True Aim Paintball Blue
Wolverines X
FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
Wolverines T
Shake N' Bake
Bronx Bombers

TC Reapers

11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:51
11:54
11:57
12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:33

Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip

True Aim Paintball Blue
Bronx Bombers
Shake N' Bake

True Aim Paintball
TC Reapers
Shake N' Bake Blue
TEAM SPEED ALL STARS
Mikes Mercs
Bronx Bombers
TC Reapers
True Aim Paintball
Mikes Mercs
Shake N' Bake
Wolverines T
FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
Bronx Bombers
TEAM SPEED ALL STARS
True Aim Paintball
Mikes Mercs
TC Reapers
Shake N' Bake Blue
TEAM SPEED ALL STARS
True Aim Paintball

Mikes Mercs

Vs

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
Wolverines X
FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
Wolverines T
True Aim Paintball Blue
Wolverines X
FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
Wolverines T
Shake N' Bake
Shake N' Bake Blue
TEAM SPEED ALL STARS
True Aim Paintball Blue
Wolverines X
Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
Shake N' Bake Blue
True Aim Paintball Blue
Wolverines X
FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
Wolverines T
Shake N' Bake
Bronx Bombers

TC Reapers

AIRUPS FLORIDA CUP

02/24/18

PLAYOFFS

DIVISION 4/5 (3MAN)
TOP 4 TEAMS ADVANCE .
SEED1PLAYS SEED 4
SEED 2 PLAYS SEED3
IN THE SEMI-FINAL ROUND.

DIVISION 6 (3MAN)
TOP3 TEAMS ADVANCE.
SEEDS 2 & 3 ADVANCE 1O
THE SEMI-FINAL ROUND.
SEED 1 ADVANCES T0
THE FINAL ROUND.




