9:00	Near	True Aim Paintball Blue	vs	Sparkling Unicorn Zombies	11:24	Flip	True Aim Paintball Blue	vs	Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
9:03	Near	Bronx Bombers	vs	Wolverines X	11:27	Flip	Bronx Bombers	vs	Wolverines X
9:06	Near	Shake N' Bake	VS	FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK	11:30	Flip	Shake N' Bake	vs	FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
9:09	Near	True Aim Paintball	vs	Wolverines T	11:33	Flip	True Aim Paintball	vs	Wolverines T
9:12	Near	TC Reapers	VS	True Aim Paintball Blue	11:36	Flip	TC Reapers	vs	True Aim Paintball Blue
9:15	Near	Shake N' Bake Blue	vs	Wolverines X	11:39	Flip	Shake N' Bake Blue	vs	Wolverines X
9:18	Near	TEAM SPEED ALL STARS	vs	FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK	11:42	Flip	TEAM SPEED ALL STARS	vs	FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
9:21	Near	Mikes Mercs	vs	Sparkling Unicorn Zombies	11:45	Flip	Mikes Mercs	VS	Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
9:24	Near	Bronx Bombers	vs	Wolverines T	11:48	Flip	Bronx Bombers	vs	Wolverines T
9:27	Near	TC Reapers	VS	Shake N' Bake	11:51	Flip	TC Reapers	VS	Shake N' Bake
9:30	Near	True Aim Paintball	vs	Shake N' Bake Blue	11:54	Flip	True Aim Paintball	VS	Shake N' Bake Blue
9:33	Near	Mikes Mercs	VS	TEAM SPEED ALL STARS	11:57	Flip	Mikes Mercs	VS	TEAM SPEED ALL STARS
9:36	Near	Shake N' Bake	VS	True Aim Paintball Blue	12:00	Flip	Shake N' Bake	vs	True Aim Paintball Blue
9:39	Near	Wolverines T	VS	Wolverines X	12:03	Flip	Wolverines T	VS	Wolverines X
9:42	Near	FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK	VS	Sparkling Unicorn Zombies	12:06	Flip	FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK	VS	Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
9:45	Near	Bronx Bombers	VS	Shake N' Bake Blue	12:09	Flip	Bronx Bombers	VS	Shake N' Bake Blue
9:48	Near	TEAM SPEED ALL STARS	VS	True Aim Paintball Blue	12:12	Flip	TEAM SPEED ALL STARS	VS	True Aim Paintball Blue
9:51	Near	True Aim Paintball	VS	Wolverines X	12:15	Flip	True Aim Paintball	VS	Wolverines X
9:54	Near	Mikes Mercs	VS	FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK	12:18	Flip	Mikes Mercs	VS	FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK
9:57	Near	TC Reapers	VS	Sparkling Unicorn Zombies	12:21	Flip	TC Reapers	VS	Sparkling Unicorn Zombies
10:00	Near	Shake N' Bake Blue	VS	Wolverines T	12:24	Flip	Shake N' Bake Blue	VS	Wolverines T
10:03	Near	TEAM SPEED ALL STARS	VS	Shake N' Bake	12:27		TEAM SPEED ALL STARS	VS	Shake N' Bake
10:06	Near	True Aim Paintball	VS	Bronx Bombers	12:30		True Aim Paintball	VS	Bronx Bombers
10:09	Near	Mikes Mercs	VS	TC Reapers	12:33	Flip	Mikes Mercs	VS	TC Reapers
10:12	Far	True Aim Paintball Blue	VS	Sparkling Unicorn Zombies		A	ΙΠΙΙΠΟ ΓΙ Π	Π	
10:15	Far	Bronx Bombers	VS	Wolverines X		A	IRUPS FLO	K	IUA LUP
10:18	Far	Shake N' Bake	VS	FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK			02/24/	18	
10:21	Far	True Aim Paintball	VS	Wolverines T					
10:24	Far	TC Reapers Shake N' Bake Blue	vs	True Aim Paintball Blue			PLAYO		כן
10:27 10:30	Far Far		vs vs	Wolverines X FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK			FLAIU		
10:30	Far	Mikes Mercs		Sparkling Unicorn Zombies			DIVISION 4/5	(3	MAN)
10:35	Far	Bronx Bombers		Wolverines T			TOP 4 TEAMS AD	-	-
10:30	Far	TC Reapers	vs vs	Shake N' Bake			SEED 1 PLAYS S		
10:42	Far	True Aim Paintball	vs	Shake N' Bake Blue			SEED 2 PLAYS S		
10:45	Far	Mikes Mercs	vs	TEAM SPEED ALL STARS					
10:48	Far	Shake N' Bake	vs	True Aim Paintball Blue			IN THE SEMI-FINAL	. KU	
10:51	Far	Wolverines T	vs	Wolverines X				-	
10:54	Far	FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK		Sparkling Unicorn Zombies			DIVISION 6 (B N	IAN)
10:57	Far	Bronx Bombers	vs	Shake N' Bake Blue			TOP 3 TEAMS AD	JVA	NCE.
11:00	Far	TEAM SPEED ALL STARS	VS	True Aim Paintball Blue			SEEDS 2 & 3 ADV	/AN	CE TO
11:03	Far	True Aim Paintball	vs	Wolverines X			THE SEMI-FINAL	RO	UND.
			VS	FATAL EFFECTS - BLACK			SEED 1 ADVAN		-
11:06	Far	Mikes Mercs							
11:06	Far Far	TC Reapers	vs	Sparkling Unicorn Zombies			THE FINAL DO	IIN	D.
			vs vs	Sparkling Unicorn Zombies Wolverines T			THE FINAL RO	JUN	0.
11:09	Far	TC Reapers					THE FINAL RO		D.
11:09 11:12	Far Far	TC Reapers Shake N' Bake Blue	vs	Wolverines T			THE FINAL RO		D.
11:09 11:12 11:15	Far Far Far	TC Reapers Shake N' Bake Blue TEAM SPEED ALL STARS	vs vs	Wolverines T Shake N' Bake					D.